HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 3015

By COMMITTEE ON EDUCATION

April 5

1	On page 1 of the printed bill, line 8, delete "former adopted" and insert "adopted former".
2	In line 12, delete "former adopted" and insert "adopted former".
3	In line 16, delete "former adopted" and insert "adopted former".
4	In line 24, delete "Former adopted" and insert "Adopted former".
5	On page 2, line 17, delete "A former adopted" and insert "An adopted former".
6	In line 19, delete "former".
7	In line 20, after "adopted" insert "former".
8	In line 22, delete "a former adopted" and insert "an adopted former".
9	In line 23, delete "former adopted" and insert "adopted former".
10	